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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20240228135835

1 - 25 m Costas Feminino 8- A

1 1205874 ABRALDES ROMERO LUCIA 2016 GALAICO 23.69 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1204376 CANTO NEGRO MIA 2016 POR-MIÑA 24.10 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1231583 FEAL DEVESA CLAUDIA 2016 CULLERED 26.36 M 25 45 INEF
4 1247561 AGEITOS GREGUE CATALINA 2016 CULLERED 26.59 M 25 44 INEF
5 1235477 BACELO GARCIA SUHAILA 2016 NPONTEA 26.91 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1235481 JORGE GUISANDE BERTILA 2016 NPONTEA 27.10 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1208831 BRIÓN BLANCO CHLOE 2016 NPONTEA 27.46 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1202967 TROITIÑO HERMIDA CARMEN 2016 CNFERRO 28.90 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1250477 TURANZA BALADO VALENTINA 2016 CULLERED 28.91 M 25 39 INEF

10 1240480 PICO ESPANTOSO AROA 2016 CNFERRO 29.03 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1251183 CACHARRÓN RODRÍGUEZ SOFÍA 2016 CNFERRO 29.23 M 25 37 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1243118 BAUTISTA RAMILO LAIA 2016 RBAIXAS 29.38 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1208835 FERNÁNDEZ RIAL NOA 2016 NPONTEA 29.55 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1222937 DEL CASTILLO OMIL LAIA 2016 GALAICO 29.97 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1254249 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES LAURA 2016 RCNVIGO 30.02 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1208956 DOMÍNGUEZ ANTELO MIA 2017 CNFERRO 30.33 M 25 32 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1251879 BALDOMIR CALVO LARA 2016 CNLICEO 30.56 M 25 31 INEF
18 1226276 GOAS LOPES MARTA 2017 POR-MIÑA 31.04 M 25 30 FRIGSA
19 1251189 DOPICO MARÍN GAELA 2016 CNFERRO 31.11 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
20 1252669 PEREIRA CASTRO LIA 2016 NPONTEA 31.54 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1238129 PIÑA CONSUEGRA MARTINA 2017 RBAIXAS 31.68 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1247567 RODRIGUEZ ROMAN ANDREA 2016 CULLERED 32.35 M 25 28 INEF
23 1251190 LAGO CASTRO DANIELA 2016 CNFERRO 32.89 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1251187 CASTILLA HERMIDA CAROLINA 2016 CNFERRO 33.11 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1251202 BALDERRAMA MARTINEZ VALENTINA 2018 NPONTEA 33.67 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1240328 PENA LOPEZ PAULA 2016 CULLERED 34.30 M 25 0 INEF
27 1253180 FREIRIA GOMEZ NAIA 2016 NPONTEA 34.91 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
28 1219945 CID REBOLLO ROSALIA 2017 ADFOGAR 36.31 M 25 27 CARBALLO CALERO
29 1243131 VAZQUEZ LUIS CLAUDIA 2016 RBAIXAS 36.39 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1253175 AMENEIROS REY NAHIA 2016 CNFERRO 36.92 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1251197 YÁÑEZ DELGADO LUCÍA 2016 CNFERRO 37.80 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1246138 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO DORES LENA 2017 GALAICO 39.20 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1247565 PORTELA OTERO ANXA 2017 CULLERED 39.26 M 25 0 INEF
34 1251865 CERNADAS STERN BELEN 2016 NCORUÑA 40.06 M 25 24 RIAZOR
35 1247523 PORRES PEREDA VIOLETA 2016 POR-MIÑA 41.03 M 25 22 FRIGSA
36 1251206 LEDO VELOSO CATALEYA 2018 NPONTEA 41.53 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1252659 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2016 NCORUÑA 41.67 M 25 21 RIAZOR
38 1251192 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA OLIVIA 2016 CNFERRO 42.51 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1235487 VALVERDE DOMINGUEZ NAVIA 2016 NPONTEA 42.66 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
40 1222939 RADÍO RÍOS UXÍA 2016 GALAICO 45.91 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
41 1246129 TAJES CAAMAÑO NEREA 2016 ADFOGAR 46.89 M 25 19 CARBALLO CALERO
42 1246139 GONZALEZ BELLO SOFIA 2016 GALAICO 51.30 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
43 1254260 ALVAREZ GUEDELLA ABRIL 2018 NPONTEA 53.06 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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Páxina 2Marca de tempo: 20240228135835

2 - 25 m Costas Masculino 8- A

1 1243115 TRIGO VILA HECTOR 2017 CFVLUGO 4.41 M 25 50 FLUVIAL
2 1204375 ABUIN RAMOS MARTIN 2016 POR-MIÑA 22.62 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1220808 VELEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 2016 GALAICO 25.22 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1236451 BARRAGÁN SUMERINDE DAVID 2016 CNFERRO 25.81 M 25 44 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5 1251881 SIMÓN GARRIDO RODRIGO 2016 CNLICEO 25.92 M 25 43 INEF
6 1207061 ASTARIZ CASANOVA MANUEL 2016 POR-MIÑA 27.83 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1247581 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO IAGO 2016 SDBOIRO 27.98 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1224933 MARTINEZ CHACON PEDRO 2016 RBAIXAS 28.28 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1253179 LAGO RODRIGUEZ MATEO 2016 RBAIXAS 28.74 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1251868 SEOANE GONZÁLEZ LENNON 2016 NCORUÑA 28.99 M 25 38 RIAZOR
11 1252667 FERNANDEZ SOALLEIRO JOSE LUIS 2016 NPONTEA 29.56 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1204364 LOZANO SAAVEDRA MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 29.85 M 25 36 FRIGSA
13 1252658 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA DIEGO 2016 NCORUÑA 30.18 M 25 35 RIAZOR
14 1249172 GARCIA PENSADO HUGO 2016 ADFOGAR 30.41 M 25 34 CARBALLO CALERO
15 1239785 MAGAÑA GONZALEZ MARCELO 2016 CFVLUGO 31.29 M 25 33 FLUVIAL
16 1200113 GONZÁLEZ BUSTO ALEX 2016 CNFERRO 31.32 M 25 32 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1243140 SANTISTEBAN QUIROZ DYLAN OMAR 2017 RIVEIRA 32.12 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1249188 CAMBA ANTON JOSE 2018 GALAICO 32.66 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1247522 GOMEZ NUÑEZ BRAIS 2017 POR-MIÑA 33.01 M 25 29 FRIGSA
20 1231584 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ ERIC 2016 CULLERED 33.40 M 25 28 INEF
21 1243114 RIVERO DEL RIO OSCAR 2016 CFVLUGO 33.44 M 25 27 FLUVIAL
22 1239786 RUIZ CANCIO LUCAS 2016 CFVLUGO 33.52 M 25 26 FLUVIAL
23 1244390 HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK JA... 2017 POR-MIÑA 33.70 M 25 0 FRIGSA
24 1246137 ABREU CORTEGOSO HUGO 2016 GALAICO 33.85 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1236453 ARES LUGILDE CARLOS 2016 CFVLUGO 34.26 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
26 1253178 LAGO RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO 2017 RBAIXAS 34.56 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1251186 CASTILLA HERMIDA ANTÓN 2016 CNFERRO 34.71 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1243110 FARIÑAS NOVOA ALEJANDRO 2017 CFVLUGO 34.72 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
29 1241607 SOUTO GOMEZ FLAVIO 2016 CFVLUGO 35.11 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
30 1246156 VELEZ SANCHEZ DAVID 2017 POR-MIÑA 35.44 M 25 0 FRIGSA
31 1252296 GARCÍA SANCHEZ MARCO 2017 CFVLUGO 35.68 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
32 1240948 PAZ LOPEZ DANIEL 2016 RBAIXAS 35.91 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1253177 REGUEIRO CAMBEIRO IAGO 2017 CNFERRO 37.73 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
34 1239100 COYA ALFONSO ANTON 2016 POR-MIÑA 38.12 M 25 0 FRIGSA
35 1240325 CANOURA CUNDINS PABLO 2016 CULLERED 38.72 M 25 19 INEF
36 1202694 FUENTES SOUTO ENZO 2016 CNFERRO 38.98 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1252660 LEMA ROMARIS HUGO 2016 NCORUÑA 39.12 M 25 18 RIAZOR
38 1208842 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 39.21 M 25 17 RÍAS DO SUR
39 1240476 RODRIGUEZ MEILAN ANDRE 2016 CFVLUGO 39.33 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 1252661 VARELA SOUTO ROI 2016 NCORUÑA 40.07 M 25 15 RIAZOR
41 1240330 VIDAL MARTINEZ ANTON 2016 CULLERED 40.52 M 25 14 INEF
42 1253171 FOLGUEIRA ILLAN ADRIAN 2016 CFVLUGO 40.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
43 1251867 FARTO TABOADA MAURO 2016 NCORUÑA 41.28 M 25 0 RIAZOR
44 1251864 CASARES GALVAN IAN 2016 NCORUÑA 43.72 M 25 0 RIAZOR
45 1254252 CASTAÑO MARTELES MATEO 2016 CFVLUGO 45.26 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
46 1246114 GUIANCE LESTON MARTIN 2016 ADFOGAR 48.52 M 25 13 CARBALLO CALERO
47 1247563 ESPIÑEIRA LOPEZ UNAI 2017 CULLERED 54.06 M 25 12 INEF
48 1249192 DIAZ GONZALEZ ROI 2016 GALAICO 58.23 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
49 1243112 MAREY REGO JACOBO 2017 CFVLUGO 1:00.93 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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Páxina 3Marca de tempo: 20240228135835

3 - 25 m Costas Feminino 9 A

1 1222535 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ EVA 2015 POR-MIÑA 22.56 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1222534 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ NATALIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 22.74 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1222775 DE LA CRUZ LUQUEZ ANA SOFIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 24.36 M 25 45 FRIGSA
4 1240318 SOTO CRUZ ADRIANA 2015 CNFERRO 24.71 M 25 44 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5 1222778 GOY LOPEZ LIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 24.77 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1222777 GOMEZ NUÑEZ SARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 26.44 M 25 0 FRIGSA
7 1251191 LEDO LÓPEZ SABELA 2015 CNFERRO 26.53 M 25 42 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1204365 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CARMEN 2015 POR-MIÑA 27.42 M 25 0 FRIGSA
9 1247577 ARREGUI PAIS ESTHER 2015 SDBOIRO 27.44 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1243136 LIJÓ AGRELO CELIA 2015 RIVEIRA 27.96 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1249257 OUTEIRAL RIAL ENMA 2015 SDBOIRO 28.44 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1222526 ESCARIZ FERNÁNDEZ VERA 2015 CNFERRO 28.81 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1247508 GARCIA PUERTAS CLAUDIA 2015 GALAICO 29.05 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1232945 FRAGA DE LA IGLESIA MARTINA 2015 CNFERRO 29.84 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
15 1251196 VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ DANIELA 2015 CNFERRO 30.09 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1241802 VILAVERDE LOPEZ ADRIANA 2015 POR-MIÑA 30.10 M 25 0 FRIGSA
17 1232943 CORTÉS GONZÁLEZ NICOLE 2015 CNFERRO 30.63 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1232949 LÓPEZ FRAGA CARLA 2015 CNFERRO 32.21 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
19 1210682 DE LABRA PINEDO GERMANA 2015 NCORUÑA 32.56 M 25 35 RIAZOR
20 1226283 SANTAMARINA LEON EVA LUCIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 34.83 M 25 0 FRIGSA
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Páxina 4Marca de tempo: 20240228135835

4 - 25 m Costas Masculino 9 A

1 1236450 SIEIRA VIDAL FERNANDO 2015 RIVEIRA 22.41 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1198271 SALGADO POUSO ADRIAN 2015 RIVEIRA 23.55 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1208844 ABUIN VAZQUEZ MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 24.61 M 25 45 FRIGSA
4 1241141 DE ANDRADE OTERO JOSE GREGORIO 2015 SDBOIRO 24.74 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1243137 LOJO DIOS THIAGO 2015 RIVEIRA 25.74 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1236243 ALONSO NICOLAO PEDRO 2015 RCNVIGO 26.56 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1250446 ANCHELERGUES DEPIERI LUIS -... 2015 RCNVIGO 27.17 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1232958 SABÍN GÓMEZ GAEL 2015 CNFERRO 27.62 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1224926 TRAVESO PEREIRA CARLOS 2015 RCNVIGO 28.12 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1232957 ROMALDE NOVOA DAVID 2015 CNFERRO 28.33 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1236973 MANTEIGA ESPASANDIN JUAN C. 2015 ADFOGAR 28.78 M 25 37 CARBALLO CALERO
12 1247505 VÁZQUEZ FREIRE MATEO 2015 RIVEIRA 28.94 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1226275 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ TELMO 2015 POR-MIÑA 29.07 M 25 35 FRIGSA
14 1243104 CARRACEDO VIZOSO ÓSCAR 2015 RCNVIGO 30.73 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1236455 DIAZ VILLEGAS MARC 2015 CFVLUGO 31.50 M 25 33 FLUVIAL
16 1231559 MARTINEZ PAZOS IVAN 2015 RBAIXAS 31.81 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1253176 PATIÑO GREGORIO LUCAS 2015 CNFERRO 31.91 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1246155 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES ARTURO 2015 POR-MIÑA 32.80 M 25 30 FRIGSA
19 1251195 TORRES FERNÁNDEZ ANXO 2015 CNFERRO 32.88 M 25 29 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
20 1239954 CRUCES LUBIÁNS TOMÁS 2015 GALAICO 35.25 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1251866 ESCUDERO CASTRO ALONSO 2015 NCORUÑA 37.07 M 25 27 RIAZOR
22 1249189 CARBALLAL COSTAS JOSE 2015 GALAICO 38.20 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1251188 CUÉTARA GONZÁLEZ MARIO 2015 CNFERRO 38.80 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1239953 CRUCES LUBIÁNS ANTÓN 2015 GALAICO 39.47 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1235951 VARELA RIVEIRO HUGO 2015 ADFOGAR 45.87 M 25 24 CARBALLO CALERO
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5 - 50 m Costas Feminino 9 A

1 1205805 VAZQUEZ RAUSO SAMANTHA STELLA 2015 CFVLUGO 44.52 M 25 50 FLUVIAL
2 1222534 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ NATALIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 48.71 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1205675 GRANA LÓPEZ MARÍA 2015 RCNVIGO 49.72 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1236263 SEIJO MARQUES VALERIA 2015 NPONTEA 50.19 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1222313 REIJA ARGEREY NOA 2015 POR-MIÑA 50.22 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1240717 MIGUEZ GOMEZ MARTINA 2015 CNLICEO 50.74 M 25 42 INEF
7 1205800 COVAS FERNANDEZ CARMEN 2015 CFVLUGO 51.58 M 25 41 FLUVIAL
8 1205882 OTERO GONZALEZ IRENE 2015 GALAICO 54.60 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1202960 PÉREZ TENREIRO EVA 2015 CNFERRO 54.63 M 25 39 J. GÓMEZ NOYA

10 1207066 MARCOS LAMAS NARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 54.73 M 25 38 FRIGSA
11 1240318 SOTO CRUZ ADRIANA 2015 CNFERRO 54.88 M 25 37 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1212067 GONZALEZ PARADA VERA 2015 GALAICO 55.30 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1253182 MERA CASTELO OLIVIA 2015 CNLICEO 56.58 M 25 35 INEF
14 1222777 GOMEZ NUÑEZ SARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 56.74 M 25 34 FRIGSA
15 1222775 DE LA CRUZ LUQUEZ ANA SOFIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 56.75 M 25 0 FRIGSA
16 1199513 VILAR TEIJEIRO LUCÍA 2015 CNFERRO 56.89 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1240718 ORTIZ ESPARZA MARÍA 2015 CNLICEO 56.91 M 25 32 INEF
18 1240475 FANLO RODRIGUEZ CARMELA 2015 CFVLUGO 57.09 M 25 31 FLUVIAL
19 1219486 CASANOVA BOUDON VEGA 2015 CFVLUGO 57.11 M 25 30 FLUVIAL
20 1235946 ROMAY RAMA CATUXA 2015 ADFOGAR 57.12 M 25 29 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1232952 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 57.91 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
22 1251875 TIZON SAMPEDRO LENA 2015 RBAIXAS 59.11 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1235938 LAVANDEIRA VILLAR CARLOTA 2015 ADFOGAR 59.84 M 25 26 CARBALLO CALERO
24 1235482 LIS ALONSO MIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:01.84 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1235952 VELO CASTRO ALBA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:02.13 M 25 24 CARBALLO CALERO
26 1239094 VILAR PENA NOA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:02.22 M 25 22 CARBALLO CALERO
27 1226233 SANTAMARINA CABANA SARELA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:02.41 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
28 1238128 DE CARLOS TOBIO SABELA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:03.26 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1202964 SEOANE RUBIÑOS LUNA 2015 CNFERRO 1:03.98 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
30 1241330 SAR MIGUEZ DANIELA 2015 CULLERED 1:04.23 M 25 20 INEF
31 1240474 BESTEIRO PUGA MACARENA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:04.46 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
32 1251876 VIDAL GONZALEZ CARLOTA 2015 GALAICO 1:04.47 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1243121 DAGA GONZALEZ VEGA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:04.51 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1251193 SEÑOR EXPÓSITO ALEJANDRA 2015 CNFERRO 1:04.71 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1236454 CAMPOS HERMIDA ROCIO 2015 CFVLUGO 1:05.69 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
36 1232943 CORTÉS GONZÁLEZ NICOLE 2015 CNFERRO 1:06.71 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1253168 ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ RITA 2015 NCORUÑA 1:08.87 M 25 17 RIAZOR
38 1226283 SANTAMARINA LEON EVA LUCIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:09.12 M 25 0 FRIGSA
39 1222769 GARCIA DAMIL LAURA 2015 NCORUÑA 1:09.68 M 25 15 RIAZOR
40 1241052 PEREIRA GONZALEZ AVIA 2015 CULLERED 1:09.84 M 25 14 INEF
41 1243123 DI CRISTÓFARO VEIGA CARLOTTA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:10.00 M 25 13 RÍAS DO SUR
42 1239093 SANCHEZ CAMPIÑO DIANA CATALEYA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:10.26 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
43 1235479 FERNANDEZ PORTUGUES SOFIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:10.30 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
44 1232949 LÓPEZ FRAGA CARLA 2015 CNFERRO 1:10.99 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
45 1232954 OTERO PENA CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:13.32 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
46 1251196 VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ DANIELA 2015 CNFERRO 1:14.03 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
47 1240329 PEÑA ALVAREZ MARTNA 2015 CULLERED 1:18.26 M 25 11 INEF
48 1243109 ABUIN ABELEDO JULIA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:22.57 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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Páxina 6Marca de tempo: 20240228135836

6 - 50 m Costas Masculino 9 A

1 1234873 EXPOSITO FARIÑAS DAVID 2015 CFVLUGO 44.52 M 25 50 FLUVIAL
2 1222000 ESCUDERO CASTRO JORGE 2015 CFVLUGO 51.58 M 25 47 FLUVIAL
3 1236260 CALLE RIAL GUTIER 2015 GALAICO 54.56 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1241051 CAO MAÑANA MATEO 2015 CNLICEO 54.64 M 25 44 INEF
5 1208844 ABUIN VAZQUEZ MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 56.73 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1240477 ROMERO LOPEZ ULISES 2015 CFVLUGO 57.11 M 25 42 FLUVIAL
7 1239548 SARMIENTO FERREIRO MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 57.80 M 25 41 FRIGSA
8 1223765 SANCHEZ GALINDO AITOR 2015 GALAICO 58.47 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1194197 RIVERA PORRUA DANIEL 2015 RBAIXAS 58.84 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1218111 FONTICOBA PORTA IKER 2015 CNFERRO 58.91 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1240482 PASTORIZA SIMES YZAU 2015 GALAICO 1:00.25 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1226256 VANDERVORST PASCUAL MARCOS 2015 RBAIXAS 1:00.69 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1240327 GARCIA MANTIÑAN JOEL 2015 CULLERED 1:01.81 M 25 35 INEF
14 1226275 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ TELMO 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:02.03 M 25 34 FRIGSA
15 1251209 VILA RIAL YAHIR 2015 NPONTEA 1:02.86 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1240716 BARRÓS SALETA PABLO 2015 CNLICEO 1:04.90 M 25 32 INEF
17 1232957 ROMALDE NOVOA DAVID 2015 CNFERRO 1:05.31 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1252299 GRANADOS ORQUIOLA YAEL-CONT... 2015 RBAIXAS 1:05.39 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1247566 PORTELA OTERO FIZ 2015 CULLERED 1:05.61 M 25 29 INEF
20 1252295 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ IAGO 2015 CFVLUGO 1:05.69 M 25 28 FLUVIAL
21 1246155 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES ARTURO 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:05.82 M 25 27 FRIGSA
22 1254261 FUENTES PINTOR MARIO 2015 NPONTEA 1:05.92 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1243129 TKACHENKO LEV 2015 RBAIXAS 1:05.97 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1251180 LOPEZ LOPEZ ALVARO 2015 CFVLUGO 1:06.82 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
25 1251195 TORRES FERNÁNDEZ ANXO 2015 CNFERRO 1:12.35 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1240714 COSTA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:14.03 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1251185 CALVO GARCÍA MARTÍN 2015 CNFERRO 1:18.87 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1253176 PATIÑO GREGORIO LUCAS 2015 CNFERRO 1:18.91 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1216625 ROSON RUBIN MARTIN 2015 CFVLUGO 1:22.57 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
30 1249189 CARBALLAL COSTAS JOSE 2015 GALAICO 1:32.35 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
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Páxina 7Marca de tempo: 20240228135836

7 - 50 m Costas-Braza Feminino 8- A

1 1205874 ABRALDES ROMERO LUCIA 2016 GALAICO 57.55 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1204376 CANTO NEGRO MIA 2016 POR-MIÑA 59.54 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1235481 JORGE GUISANDE BERTILA 2016 NPONTEA 1:04.13 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1231583 FEAL DEVESA CLAUDIA 2016 CULLERED 1:05.18 M 25 44 INEF
5 1250477 TURANZA BALADO VALENTINA 2016 CULLERED 1:05.74 M 25 43 INEF
6 1208835 FERNÁNDEZ RIAL NOA 2016 NPONTEA 1:06.65 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1235477 BACELO GARCIA SUHAILA 2016 NPONTEA 1:09.07 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1202967 TROITIÑO HERMIDA CARMEN 2016 CNFERRO 1:10.91 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1222937 DEL CASTILLO OMIL LAIA 2016 GALAICO 1:12.10 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1247567 RODRIGUEZ ROMAN ANDREA 2016 CULLERED 1:13.36 M 25 38 INEF
11 1252669 PEREIRA CASTRO LIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:15.83 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1238129 PIÑA CONSUEGRA MARTINA 2017 RBAIXAS 1:16.00 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1240480 PICO ESPANTOSO AROA 2016 CNFERRO 1:16.12 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1254249 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES LAURA 2016 RCNVIGO 1:17.50 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1251183 CACHARRÓN RODRÍGUEZ SOFÍA 2016 CNFERRO 1:18.02 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1251879 BALDOMIR CALVO LARA 2016 CNLICEO 1:18.20 M 25 32 INEF
17 1219945 CID REBOLLO ROSALIA 2017 ADFOGAR 1:19.12 M 25 31 CARBALLO CALERO
18 1243118 BAUTISTA RAMILO LAIA 2016 RBAIXAS 1:19.24 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1247565 PORTELA OTERO ANXA 2017 CULLERED 1:20.36 M 25 29 INEF
20 1240328 PENA LOPEZ PAULA 2016 CULLERED 1:20.60 M 25 0 INEF
21 1247561 AGEITOS GREGUE CATALINA 2016 CULLERED 1:20.93 M 25 0 INEF
22 1243131 VAZQUEZ LUIS CLAUDIA 2016 RBAIXAS 1:23.82 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1208831 BRIÓN BLANCO CHLOE 2016 NPONTEA 1:24.42 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1208956 DOMÍNGUEZ ANTELO MIA 2017 CNFERRO 1:24.81 M 25 27 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1251189 DOPICO MARÍN GAELA 2016 CNFERRO 1:25.16 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1251190 LAGO CASTRO DANIELA 2016 CNFERRO 1:27.85 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1253175 AMENEIROS REY NAHIA 2016 CNFERRO 1:28.91 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1246138 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO DORES LENA 2017 GALAICO 1:29.43 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1235487 VALVERDE DOMINGUEZ NAVIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:31.59 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1251187 CASTILLA HERMIDA CAROLINA 2016 CNFERRO 1:34.71 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1253180 FREIRIA GOMEZ NAIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:34.90 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1226276 GOAS LOPES MARTA 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:38.07 M 25 25 FRIGSA
33 1251192 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA OLIVIA 2016 CNFERRO 1:45.80 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
34 1247523 PORRES PEREDA VIOLETA 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:48.10 M 25 24 FRIGSA
35 1251197 YÁÑEZ DELGADO LUCÍA 2016 CNFERRO 1:50.11 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1251202 BALDERRAMA MARTINEZ VALENTINA 2018 NPONTEA 1:52.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1222939 RADÍO RÍOS UXÍA 2016 GALAICO 1:53.99 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
38 1246139 GONZALEZ BELLO SOFIA 2016 GALAICO 1:57.30 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
39 1254260 ALVAREZ GUEDELLA ABRIL 2018 NPONTEA 2:05.02 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
40 1251206 LEDO VELOSO CATALEYA 2018 NPONTEA 2:35.28 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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Páxina 8Marca de tempo: 20240228135836

8 - 50 m Costas-Braza Masculino 8- A

1 1204375 ABUIN RAMOS MARTIN 2016 POR-MIÑA 58.71 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1247581 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO IAGO 2016 SDBOIRO 1:01.33 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1231584 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ ERIC 2016 CULLERED 1:04.29 M 25 45 INEF
4 1253179 LAGO RODRIGUEZ MATEO 2016 RBAIXAS 1:05.94 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1207061 ASTARIZ CASANOVA MANUEL 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:06.04 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1236451 BARRAGÁN SUMERINDE DAVID 2016 CNFERRO 1:07.23 M 25 42 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
7 1251881 SIMÓN GARRIDO RODRIGO 2016 CNLICEO 1:07.26 M 25 41 INEF
8 1249172 GARCIA PENSADO HUGO 2016 ADFOGAR 1:07.85 M 25 40 CARBALLO CALERO
9 1224933 MARTINEZ CHACON PEDRO 2016 RBAIXAS 1:09.37 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1220808 VELEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 2016 GALAICO 1:10.77 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1236453 ARES LUGILDE CARLOS 2016 CFVLUGO 1:15.30 M 25 37 FLUVIAL
12 1246137 ABREU CORTEGOSO HUGO 2016 GALAICO 1:17.00 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1239785 MAGAÑA GONZALEZ MARCELO 2016 CFVLUGO 1:18.06 M 25 35 FLUVIAL
14 1239786 RUIZ CANCIO LUCAS 2016 CFVLUGO 1:18.21 M 25 34 FLUVIAL
15 1243140 SANTISTEBAN QUIROZ DYLAN OMAR 2017 RIVEIRA 1:19.00 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1204364 LOZANO SAAVEDRA MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:19.20 M 25 32 FRIGSA
17 1200113 GONZÁLEZ BUSTO ALEX 2016 CNFERRO 1:21.33 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1243110 FARIÑAS NOVOA ALEJANDRO 2017 CFVLUGO 1:23.50 M 25 30 FLUVIAL
19 1247563 ESPIÑEIRA LOPEZ UNAI 2017 CULLERED 1:24.02 M 25 29 INEF
20 1241607 SOUTO GOMEZ FLAVIO 2016 CFVLUGO 1:25.38 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
21 1253177 REGUEIRO CAMBEIRO IAGO 2017 CNFERRO 1:26.11 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
22 1208842 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 1:26.32 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1252667 FERNANDEZ SOALLEIRO JOSE LUIS 2016 NPONTEA 1:26.91 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1251186 CASTILLA HERMIDA ANTÓN 2016 CNFERRO 1:29.22 M 25 25 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1252296 GARCÍA SANCHEZ MARCO 2017 CFVLUGO 1:29.59 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
26 1253171 FOLGUEIRA ILLAN ADRIAN 2016 CFVLUGO 1:30.02 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
27 1243114 RIVERO DEL RIO OSCAR 2016 CFVLUGO 1:33.45 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
28 1253178 LAGO RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO 2017 RBAIXAS 1:35.37 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1240476 RODRIGUEZ MEILAN ANDRE 2016 CFVLUGO 1:39.21 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
30 1240948 PAZ LOPEZ DANIEL 2016 RBAIXAS 1:39.72 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
31 1202694 FUENTES SOUTO ENZO 2016 CNFERRO 1:41.05 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1240330 VIDAL MARTINEZ ANTON 2016 CULLERED 1:52.06 M 25 21 INEF
33 1240325 CANOURA CUNDINS PABLO 2016 CULLERED 1:55.61 M 25 20 INEF
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Páxina 9Marca de tempo: 20240228135836

9 - 50 m Costas-Braza Feminino 9 A

1 1222535 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ EVA 2015 POR-MIÑA 51.62 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1205675 GRANA LÓPEZ MARÍA 2015 RCNVIGO 52.13 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1236263 SEIJO MARQUES VALERIA 2015 NPONTEA 53.55 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1222313 REIJA ARGEREY NOA 2015 POR-MIÑA 54.43 M 25 44 FRIGSA
5 1240717 MIGUEZ GOMEZ MARTINA 2015 CNLICEO 56.73 M 25 43 INEF
6 1202960 PÉREZ TENREIRO EVA 2015 CNFERRO 58.71 M 25 42 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
7 1207066 MARCOS LAMAS NARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 59.22 M 25 41 FRIGSA
8 1205882 OTERO GONZALEZ IRENE 2015 GALAICO 59.23 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1222778 GOY LOPEZ LIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 59.31 M 25 39 FRIGSA

10 1202964 SEOANE RUBIÑOS LUNA 2015 CNFERRO 59.81 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1212067 GONZALEZ PARADA VERA 2015 GALAICO 1:00.15 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1251191 LEDO LÓPEZ SABELA 2015 CNFERRO 1:02.11 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1251875 TIZON SAMPEDRO LENA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:02.40 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1247577 ARREGUI PAIS ESTHER 2015 SDBOIRO 1:02.43 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1232952 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:04.51 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1238128 DE CARLOS TOBIO SABELA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:05.60 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1243136 LIJÓ AGRELO CELIA 2015 RIVEIRA 1:05.68 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1240718 ORTIZ ESPARZA MARÍA 2015 CNLICEO 1:05.76 M 25 30 INEF
19 1239094 VILAR PENA NOA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:06.10 M 25 29 CARBALLO CALERO
20 1251876 VIDAL GONZALEZ CARLOTA 2015 GALAICO 1:06.33 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1235938 LAVANDEIRA VILLAR CARLOTA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:06.49 M 25 27 CARBALLO CALERO
22 1204365 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CARMEN 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:07.86 M 25 0 FRIGSA
23 1235952 VELO CASTRO ALBA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:07.98 M 25 26 CARBALLO CALERO
24 1199513 VILAR TEIJEIRO LUCÍA 2015 CNFERRO 1:08.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1210682 DE LABRA PINEDO GERMANA 2015 NCORUÑA 1:08.22 M 25 25 RIAZOR
26 1241330 SAR MIGUEZ DANIELA 2015 CULLERED 1:08.31 M 25 24 INEF
27 1251193 SEÑOR EXPÓSITO ALEJANDRA 2015 CNFERRO 1:09.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1241052 PEREIRA GONZALEZ AVIA 2015 CULLERED 1:09.32 M 25 22 INEF
29 1235946 ROMAY RAMA CATUXA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:11.07 M 25 21 CARBALLO CALERO
30 1222526 ESCARIZ FERNÁNDEZ VERA 2015 CNFERRO 1:11.13 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1235482 LIS ALONSO MIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:11.59 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1253182 MERA CASTELO OLIVIA 2015 CNLICEO 1:11.91 M 25 19 INEF
33 1253168 ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ RITA 2015 NCORUÑA 1:12.38 M 25 18 RIAZOR
34 1243123 DI CRISTÓFARO VEIGA CARLOTTA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:13.00 M 25 17 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1243121 DAGA GONZALEZ VEGA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:13.25 M 25 15 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1232954 OTERO PENA CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:14.88 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1240329 PEÑA ALVAREZ MARTNA 2015 CULLERED 1:15.31 M 25 14 INEF
38 1222769 GARCIA DAMIL LAURA 2015 NCORUÑA 1:16.90 M 25 13 RIAZOR
39 1241802 VILAVERDE LOPEZ ADRIANA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:17.10 M 25 0 FRIGSA
40 1235479 FERNANDEZ PORTUGUES SOFIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:18.45 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
41 1232945 FRAGA DE LA IGLESIA MARTINA 2015 CNFERRO 1:21.33 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
42 1249257 OUTEIRAL RIAL ENMA 2015 SDBOIRO 1:24.21 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
43 1247508 GARCIA PUERTAS CLAUDIA 2015 GALAICO 1:27.13 M 25 10 RÍAS DO SUR
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Páxina 10Marca de tempo: 20240228135836

10 - 50 m Costas-Braza Masculino 9 A

1 1236450 SIEIRA VIDAL FERNANDO 2015 RIVEIRA 59.21 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1218111 FONTICOBA PORTA IKER 2015 CNFERRO 1:00.32 M 25 47 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
3 1223765 SANCHEZ GALINDO AITOR 2015 GALAICO 1:01.12 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1194197 RIVERA PORRUA DANIEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:01.43 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1224926 TRAVESO PEREIRA CARLOS 2015 RCNVIGO 1:02.01 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1241141 DE ANDRADE OTERO JOSE GREGORIO 2015 SDBOIRO 1:02.26 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1243137 LOJO DIOS THIAGO 2015 RIVEIRA 1:03.14 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1239548 SARMIENTO FERREIRO MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:03.32 M 25 40 FRIGSA
9 1236243 ALONSO NICOLAO PEDRO 2015 RCNVIGO 1:03.49 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1198271 SALGADO POUSO ADRIAN 2015 RIVEIRA 1:03.96 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1226275 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ TELMO 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:05.03 M 25 37 FRIGSA
12 1236260 CALLE RIAL GUTIER 2015 GALAICO 1:05.05 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1241051 CAO MAÑANA MATEO 2015 CNLICEO 1:05.52 M 25 35 INEF
14 1250446 ANCHELERGUES DEPIERI LUIS -... 2015 RCNVIGO 1:05.56 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1240327 GARCIA MANTIÑAN JOEL 2015 CULLERED 1:05.99 M 25 33 INEF
16 1236973 MANTEIGA ESPASANDIN JUAN C. 2015 ADFOGAR 1:07.58 M 25 32 CARBALLO CALERO
17 1232958 SABÍN GÓMEZ GAEL 2015 CNFERRO 1:08.18 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1247505 VÁZQUEZ FREIRE MATEO 2015 RIVEIRA 1:08.32 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1231559 MARTINEZ PAZOS IVAN 2015 RBAIXAS 1:10.66 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1254261 FUENTES PINTOR MARIO 2015 NPONTEA 1:11.30 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1240716 BARRÓS SALETA PABLO 2015 CNLICEO 1:11.76 M 25 27 INEF
22 1234873 EXPOSITO FARIÑAS DAVID 2015 CFVLUGO 1:12.76 M 25 26 FLUVIAL
23 1226256 VANDERVORST PASCUAL MARCOS 2015 RBAIXAS 1:12.81 M 25 24.5 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1251209 VILA RIAL YAHIR 2015 NPONTEA 1:12.81 M 25 24.5 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1240714 COSTA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:13.00 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1243104 CARRACEDO VIZOSO ÓSCAR 2015 RCNVIGO 1:13.33 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1252299 GRANADOS ORQUIOLA YAEL-CONT... 2015 RBAIXAS 1:16.99 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
28 1240482 PASTORIZA SIMES YZAU 2015 GALAICO 1:19.13 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1243129 TKACHENKO LEV 2015 RBAIXAS 1:19.69 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1222000 ESCUDERO CASTRO JORGE 2015 CFVLUGO 1:24.40 M 25 19 FLUVIAL
31 1216625 ROSON RUBIN MARTIN 2015 CFVLUGO 1:25.54 M 25 18 FLUVIAL
32 1251180 LOPEZ LOPEZ ALVARO 2015 CFVLUGO 1:25.62 M 25 17 FLUVIAL
33 1252295 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ IAGO 2015 CFVLUGO 1:25.62 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
34 1251188 CUÉTARA GONZÁLEZ MARIO 2015 CNFERRO 1:27.92 M 25 14.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1251185 CALVO GARCÍA MARTÍN 2015 CNFERRO 1:27.92 M 25 14.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1247566 PORTELA OTERO FIZ 2015 CULLERED 1:28.94 M 25 13 INEF
37 1239954 CRUCES LUBIÁNS TOMÁS 2015 GALAICO 1:31.49 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
38 1235951 VARELA RIVEIRO HUGO 2015 ADFOGAR 1:35.36 M 25 11 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1236455 DIAZ VILLEGAS MARC 2015 CFVLUGO 1:36.27 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 1239953 CRUCES LUBIÁNS ANTÓN 2015 GALAICO 1:41.97 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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Páxina 11Marca de tempo: 20240228135836

11 - 4x25 m Libre Mixta PREB

1  C. N. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 1:30.30 M 25 0 INEF
2  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 1:37.65 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
3  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 1:42.94 M 25 0 RIAZOR
4  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:44.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 1:45.70 M 25 0 INEF
6  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:52.41 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
7  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:53.21 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:56.13 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 1:58.28 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO

10  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 1:59.28 M 25 0 RIAZOR
11  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 2:03.30 M 25 0 INEF
12  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 2:05.62 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 2:06.85 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 2:10.36 M 25 0 INEF
15  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 2:19.31 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 2:22.08 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
17  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 2:27.13 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA


